
TENNANT CREEK YOUTH CENTRE 
SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM

14/12/24 - 26/01/25

Saturday, 14/12/24 Sunday. 15/12/24
Youth Centre

3pm - 8pm

Basketball 

Music & Dance

PIZZA Night
Fruit

Town Pool
12pm - 5pm

Family Fun Day
Water Activities

BBQ
Pancake

Fruit, Icy Poles

Please Note: 
Due to circumstances beyond our control –

program times, activities and venues may change
without notice 

Free; Food provided 
Contact: 

Email: ade.rizal@barkly.nt.gov.au 
Phone: 0477 289 229

Town Pool - FREE ENTRY 

for Tennant Creek Youth Centre PROGRAM over the
School Holiday 

(Sponsored by Local Authority Tennant Creek)



TENNANT CREEK YOUTH CENTRE 
SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM

14/12/24 - 26/01/25

Wednesday. 18/12/24 Thursday, 19/12/24

Friday, 20/12/24 Saturday, 21/12/24 Sunday. 22/12/24
Town Pool
3pm - 8pm

Water Play
Music & Dance 

BBQ
Fruit,

Icy Poles

Town Pool
12pm - 5pm

Water Fun Activities
BBQ

Fruit, Icy Poles

Youth Centre
3pm - 8pm

Mum & Children 
Cooking Spaghetti Bolognaise 

Ninja Course
Dinner

Youth Centre
3pm - 8pm

Basketball 3 on 3
Disco Night

Taco
Fruit

Town Pool
12pm - 5pm

Water plays activities
BBQ
Fruit 

Icy Poles



TENNANT CREEK YOUTH CENTRE 
SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM

14/12/24 - 24/01/25

Wednesday. 25/12/24 Thursday, 26/12/24

Friday, 27/12/24 Saturday, 28/12/24 Sunday. 29/12/24

Youth Centre
Christmas Breakfast

8am - 1pm
Breakfast with family and friends

Pinata

Town Pool
12pm - 5pm

Water Fun Activity

BBQ
Fruit,

Icy Poles

Youth Centre
3pm - 8pm

Disco Night
Basketball
Art & Craft

Butter Chicken & Rice
Fruit 

Town Pool
12pm - 5pm

Family fun Activity
Water Play
Pancake

BBQ
Fruit,

Icy Poles

Town Pool
12pm - 5pm

Water Fun Activity
BBQ

Pancake
Ice Cream 

Fruit,



TENNANT CREEK YOUTH CENTRE 
SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM

14/12/24 - 26/01/25

Wednesday. 01/01/25 Thursday, 02/01/25

Friday, 03/01/25 Saturday, 04/01/25 Sunday. 05/01/25

Town Pool
12pm - 5pm

Water Play
Music & Dance Night

BBQ
Fruit,

Icy Poles

Town Pool
12pm- 5pm

New Year 2025
Music & Dance

Musical Chairszx
BBQ
Fruit,

Icy Poles

Youth Centre
12pm - 5pm

Slime 
Ninja Course

BBQ
Water
Fruit 

Youth Centre
12pm - 5pm

Family Colour Fun Run

BBQ
Water
Fruit 

Youth Centre
12pm - 5pm

Cookies making
Pampers day 

BBQ
Water
Fruit 



TENNANT CREEK YOUTH CENTRE 
SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM

14/12/24 - 26/01/25

Wednesday. 08/01/25 Thursday, 09/01/25

Friday, 10/01/25 Saturday, 11/01/25 Sunday. 12/01/25
Town Pool
12pm - 5pm

Water Play
BBQ
Fruit,

Icy Poles

Town Pool
12pm - 5pm

Teddy Bear Picnic  
Pinata, Pancake
Music & Dance 

BBQ
Fruit,

Icy Poles

Youth Centre
3pm - 8pm

Disco Night
Basketball

BBQ 
Fruit

Youth Centre
3pm - 8pm

Art & Craft
Pampers day

BBQ
Water
Fruit 

Youth Centre
3pm - 8pm

Basketball 
Ninja Course

BBQ
Water
Fruit 



TENNANT CREEK YOUTH CENTRE 
SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM

14/12/24 - 26/01/25

Wednesday. 15/01/25 Thursday, 16/01/25

Friday, 17/01/25 Saturday, 18/01/25 Sunday. 19/01/25
Town Pool
3pm - 8pm

Family Fun Activities
Music & Dance 
Musical Chairs

BBQ
Fruit,

Icy Poles

Town Pool
12pm - 5pm

Water Play
Pancake

BBQ
Fruit,

Icy Poles

Youth Centre
12pm - 5pm

Made Concepts
3 on 3 Basketball

BBQ 
Fruit

Prizes and giveaways 

Youth Centre
12pm - 5pm

Made Concepts
3 on 3 Basketball

BBQ 
Fruit

Prizes and giveaways 

Youth Centre
12pm - 5pm

Made Concepts
3 on 3 Basketball

BBQ 
Fruit

Prizes and giveaways 



TENNANT CREEK YOUTH CENTRE 
SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM

14/12/24 - 26/01/25

Wednesday. 22/01/25 Thursday, 23/01/25

Friday, 24/01/25 Saturday, 25/01/25 Sunday. 26/01/25
Youth Centre

8am - 1pm

Family Fun Bike
Water
BBQ 
Fruit
Prize

2pm - 7pm

Barkly Regional Council
Australian Day 

Youth Centre
3pm - 8pm

Disco Night
Basketball

BBQ 
Fruit
Prize

Youth Centre
3pm - 8pm

Cooking Class “Taco making” 

Volleyball
Badminton

Dinner 

Town Pool
12pm - 5pm

Water fun Activity

Music & Dance 
BBQ
Fruit,

Icy Poles


